New Fast Switching 1200V aSiC MOSFETs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor introduces a portfolio of AEC-Q101 qualified Si and SiC discrete power
devices, based on proven high efficiency and reliable technology for automotive applications.
Driving Automotive Efficiency with AlphaSGT™ MOSFETs
• Electrically and Thermally Enhanced Package
• Advanced AlphaSGT™ MOSFET Technology
• Low Switching Loss
• AEC-Q101 Qualified
Part Number Status Package Channel BVDSS
(V)
RDS(ON) @4.5V
(mΩ)
RDS(ON) @10V
(mΩ)
AOQ1R2LNS4A Dev* LFPAK56 N 40 – 1.2
AOQ1R6LNS4A Dev* LFPAK56 N 40 1.6 1.3
AOQ1R5LNS6A Dev* LFPAK56 N 60 – 1.5
AOQ1R8LNL6A Dev* LFPAK56 N 60 1.8 1.5
AOQ3R4LNS8A Dev* LFPAK56 N 80 – 3.4
AOQ4R1LNS10A Dev* LFPAK56 N 100 – 4.1
Available Q3-2022
Driving Automotive xEV Safety with AlphaIGBT™
• Designed for xEV Charging Topology
• High Ruggedness